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Full Bed Contract Prices - 2014

Fabric range

Description

Customer Own Material

our factory.

Take note of the fabric requirements and simply send your fabric over to

Our beds come with slatted bases as standard. Padded bases available. Leg options include tapered or

turned and are available in a variety of finishes, deeper bases come with square foot. Please enquire for

more information.

Prices are correct as of 1st May 2014 are exclusive of VAT and delivery. Prices for any bespoke changes in

size or shape will differ from those shown.

Adams coMm
Fluted headboard with A
a thicker cushioned B
outside border.
C
D
Austen CcoM
Winged headboard A
with rows of deep B
buttoning and piping
detail down the wings. C
D
Blake coMm
Scrolled headboard A
with rows of deep B
buttoning. Scrolled
footboard completes C
the bed. D
Bronte CcoM
Scrolled headboard A
with rows of deep B
buttoning.
C
D
Hardy coMm
Fluted headboard with A
a slim cushioned B
outside border.
C
D

3ft
Single
Metre

eq'd

5.2

Price

£379
£425
£479
£561
£652

£440
£516
£606
£741
£891

8.6

£446
£522
£613
£750
£901

8.7

£357
£406
£466
£556
£655

5.7

£374
£428
£493
£591
£699

6.2

4ft6

Double
Metre
eq'd
5.8

Price

£420
£470
£531
£622
£723

£481
£571
£678
£840
£1,020

10.3

£477
£561
£662
£812
£980

9.6

£392
£454
£528
£640
£764

7.1

£411
£477
£557
£676
£809

7.6

£440
£495
£560
£657
£765

£509
£615
£743
£935
£1,148

£503
£595
£705
£870
£1,053

£414
£483
£566
£690
£828

£439
£512
£600
£732
£879

12.2

10.5

7.9

8.4

6ft
Super King
Metre
eq'd
7.3

Price

£482
£546
£623
£737
£865

£554

£668

£806
£1,011
£1,240

13.1

£557
£654
£771
£945
£1,139

11.1

£467
£542
£632
£767
£917

8.6

£481
£563
£661
£809
£973

9.4

7ft

Emperor

Metre
eq'd
8.5

Price

£514
£588
£677
£811
£959

£594

£716

£863
£1,083
£1,327

14

£578

£695

£834
£1,043
£1,275

133

£482
£577
£690
£860
£1,048

10.8

£519
£609
£717
£879
£1,059

10.3




Keats

Curved headboard
with a scrolled top and
piping down the sides.

Kipling

Plain headboard with a
generous centre pane
and slim cushioned
border.

Larkin

Buttoned centre panel
on the headboard is
surrounded by a
cushioned border.

Lewis

Plain headboard
featuring a centre
panel and thicker
cushioned outside
border.

Lowry

A cushioned
headboard with four
rows of buttoning.

Rowe

Winged headboard
with cushioned centre
and piping detail
down the wings.

COM

oOoNn w>»

COM
A
B
C
D
COoOM

A

C
D

COoOM

oOoNn w >

COoOM

oOoNn w >

coM

N w >

3ft
Single
Metre
req'd

5.2

Price

£364
£409
£464
£545
£636

£355
£400
£455
£537
£627

5.2

£395
£447
£508
£601
£704

5.9

£367
£416
£475
£563
£660

5.6

£371 5
£414
£467
£545
£633

Price

£411
£474
£549
£662
£788

7.2

4ft6

Double

Metre

req'd
5.8

Price

£388
£439
£500
£591
£692

£392
£442
£503
£594
£695

5.8

£437
£502
£579
£695
£825

7.4

£406
£468
£542
£654
£777

7.1

£402
£451
£510
£598
£695

5.6

Price

£456
£532
£623
£760
£912

8.7

£407
£461
£524
£620
£727

£411
£465
£530
£627
£736

£465
£536
£621
£748
£889

£430
£498
£580
£702
£839

£430
£482
£545
£640
£744

Price

£481
£562
£659
£805
£968

6.2

8.1

7.8

9.3

6ft
Super King
Metre
req'd
7.1

Price

£461
£523
£598
£709
£833

£449
£513
£589
£704
£832

7.3

£510
£592
£689
£835
£997

9.3

£470
£548
£641
£781
£936

8.9

£477
£548
£633
£760
£901

8.1

Price

£521
£608
£713
£870
£1,045

10

7ft

Emperor
Metre
req'd

£491 8
£561
£645
£770
£910

Price

£481
£555
£644
£777
£926

8.5

£554
£648
£761
£931
£1,120

10.8

£510
£600
£708
£870
£1,050

10.3

£498
£584
£686
£840
£1,011

9.8

Price

£566
£662
£777
£950
£1,142

11




Ruskin

Curved headboard
with a scrolled top and
piping down the sides.
Curved footboard
completes the bed.

Shelley

A centre panel and
border. Intricate rows
of studding sit in
between each section.

COM

oONnw>»

COoOM

oOoNn w>»

3ft
Single
Metre
req'd

8.2

Price

£447
£519
£605
£734
£877

£378
£423
£478
£559
£650

5.2

4ft6

Double

Metre

req'd
9.3

Price

£484
£565
£663
£809
£971

£411
£468
£538
£641
£757

6.6

£493
£578
£679
£832
£1,001

£440
£506
£585
£702
£833

7.5

6ft
Super King

Price Metre

req'd
£533 10.7
£626
£739
£907

£1,094

£493
£575
£673
£821
£985

9.4

7ft

Emperor

Metre
req'd
11.8

Price

£585
£688
£812
£997
£1,204

£523
£617
£730
£900
£1,088

10.8




Headboard Only Contract Prices - 2014

Fabric range Description

Customer Own Material Your own choice of material, not to be supplied by us.

Prices are correct as of 1st May 2014 are exclusive of VAT and delivery. Prices for any bespoke changes in
size or shape will differ from those shown. Headboards are wall mountable. Square block foot, finished in
a variety of wood stains as standard.

3ft 4ft6 5ft 6ft 7t
Single Double King Super King Emperor
Price Metre Price Metre Price Metre Price Metre Price Metre
req'd req'd req'd req'd req'd
Adams COM| £173 3.2 | £191 35 | £196 3.8 | £205 4.5 | £226 5.5
Fluted headboard with A [ £201 £221 £229 £244 £274
thick hioned
& hicker cushione B | £235 £258 £269 £201 £331
outside border.
C | £285 £313 £329 £362 £418
D £341 £374 £395 £440 £514
Austen COM| £226 6.2 | £241 6.7 | £248 8.2 | £259 8.7 | £280 9.2
Winged headboard A | £280 £300 £320 £335 £360
ith fd
WIENTOWSO1CEEP g | g345 £370 £406 £426 £457
buttoning and piping
detail down the wings. C | £442 £475 £535 £563 £601
D | £550 £592 £678 £715 £762
Hardy COM| £159 3.8 | £172 4 | £179 4.4 | £186 5 | £205 5.5
Fluted headboard with A | £193 £207 £217 £229 £253
a slim cushioned
. B | £232 £248 £263 £282 £310
outside border.
C | £292 £311 £332 £360 £397
D | £358 £381 £409 £447 £493
Kipling COM| £149 3.2 | £163 3.5 | £166 3.8 | £172 4.5 | £193 55
Plain headboard witha A | £177 £193 £200 £211 £241
t I
generous centre panel g1 £210 £230 £239 £258 £208
and slim cushioned
border. C | £261 £285 £299 £329 £385
D | £317 £346 £365 £407 £481




Larkin

Buttoned centre panel

on the headboard is
surrounded by a
cushioned border.

Lewis
Plain headboard
featuring a centre
panel and thicker
cushioned outside
border.

Lowry
A cushioned
headboard with four
rows of buttoning.

Rowe
Winged headboard

with cushioned centre

and piping detail
down the wings.

Shelley

A centre panel and

border. Intricate rows

of studding sit in

between each section.

COoOM
A
B
C
D

COoOM

oNnw >

COM

oOoNnw>»

COM

oOoNn w >

COoOM

oOoNn w >

3ft
Single
Metre
req'd

3.5

Price

£180
£211
£248
£303
£364

£152
£180
£214
£264
£320

3.2

£165 3
£191
£222
£269
£322

£196
£238
£288
£364
£447

4.8

£163
£187
£217
£261
£310

2.8

4ft6

Double

Metre

req'd
3.8

Price

£198
£231
£271
£330
£397

£166
£197
£234
£289
£350

3.5

£173
£202
£237
£289
£346

3.3

£217
£262
£315
£395
£484

5.1

£172 3
£198
£229
£276
£329

£205
£241
£284
£348
£420

£170
£203
£243
£303
£369

£186
£217
£255
£311
£374

£220
£267
£322
£406
£498

£180
£211
£248
£303
£364

3.8

3.6

5.3

3.5

6ft
Super King

Price Metre

req'd
£215 4.9
£258
£309
£386

£472

£175
£214
£262
£332
£411

4.5

£200
£246
£301
£385
£477

5.3

£226
£275
£333
£421
£519

5.6

£198 5
£241
£294
£372
£460

7ft

Emperor
Metre
req'd

£240 6
£292
£355
£449
£554

Price

£196
£244
£302
£388
£484

5.5

£210
£269
£341
£447
£566

6.8

£252
£306
£371
£468
£577

6.2

£208 6
£261
£324
£418
£523
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