



Full Bed Contract Prices - 2014

Fabric range	Description
Customer Own Material	Take note of the fabric requirements and simply send your fabric over to
Customer Own Material	our factory.

Our beds come with slatted bases as standard. Padded bases available. Leg options include tapered or turned and are available in a variety of finishes, deeper bases come with square foot. Please enquire for more information.

Prices are correct as of 1st May 2014 are exclusive of VAT and delivery. Prices for any bespoke changes in size or shape will differ from those shown.

		3	ft	4f	t6	5	ft	6	ft	7	ft
		Sir	ngle	Dou	ıble	Kii	ng	Super	r King	Emp	eror
		Price	Metre req'd	Price	Metre req'd	Price	Metre req'd	Price	Metre req'd	Price	Metre req'd
Adams	СОМ	£379	5.2	£420	5.8	£440	6.2	£482	7.3	£514	8.5
Fluted headboard with	Α	£425		£470		£495		£546		£588	
a thicker cushioned outside border.	В	£479		£531		£560		£623		£677	
	C	£561		£622		£657		£737		£811	
	D	£652		£723		£765		£865		£959	
Austen	СОМ	£440	8.6	£481	10.3	£509	12.2	£554	13.1	£594	14
Winged headboard	Α	£516		£571		£615		£668		£716	
with rows of deep buttoning and piping	В	£606		£678		£743		£806		£863	
detail down the wings.	C	£741		£840		£935		£1,011		£1,083	
	D	£891		£1,020		£1,148		£1,240		£1,327	
Blake	сом	£446	8.7	£477	9.6	£503	10.5	£557	11.1	£578	13.3
Scrolled headboard	A	£522		£561		£595		£654		£695	
with rows of deep	В	£613		£662		£705		£771		£834	
buttoning. Scrolled footboard completes	C	£750		£812		£870		£945		£1,043	
the bed.	D	£901		£980		£1,053		£1,139		£1,275	
Bronte	сом	£357	5.7	£392	7.1	£414	7.9	£467	8.6	£482	10.8
Scrolled headboard	A	£406		£454		£483		£542		£577	
with rows of deep	В	£466		£528		£566		£632		£690	
buttoning.	C	£556		£640		£690		£767		£860	
	D	£655		£764		£828		£917		£1,048	
Hardy	СОМ	£374	6.2	£411	7.6	£439	8.4	£481	9.4	£519	10.3
Fluted headboard with a slim cushioned	Α	£428		£477		£512		£563		£609	
outside border.	В	£493		£557		£600		£661		£717	
	C	£591		£676		£732		£809		£879	
	D	£699		£809		£879		£973		£1,059	

		3	ft	4f	t6	5	ft	6	ft	71	ft
		Sin	gle	Dou	uble	Ki	ng	Super	· King	Emp	eror
		Price	Metre req'd	Price	Metre req'd	Price	Metre req'd	Price	Metre req'd	Price	Metre req'd
Keats	СОМ	£364	5.2	£388	5.8	£407	6.1	£461	7.1	£491	8
Curved headboard	Α	£409		£439		£461		£523		£561	
with a scrolled top and piping down the sides.	В	£464		£500		£524		£598		£645	
piping down the sides.	C	£545		£591		£620		£709		£770	
	D	£636		£692		£727		£833		£910	
Kipling	сом	£355	5.2	£392	5.8	£411	6.2	£449	7.3	£481	8.5
Plain headboard with a	Α	£400		£442		£465		£513		£555	
generous centre panel and slim cushioned	В	£455		£503		£530		£589		£644	
border.	C	£537		£594		£627		£704		£777	
	D	£627		£695		£736		£832		£926	
Larkin	сом	£395	5.9	£437	7.4	£465	8.1	£510	9.3	£554	10.8
Buttoned centre panel on the headboard is	Α	£447		£502		£536		£592		£648	
surrounded by a	В	£508		£579		£621		£689		£761	
cushioned border.	С	£601		£695		£748		£835		£931	
	D	£704		£825		£889		£997		£1,120	
Lewis	сом	£367	5.6	£406	7.1	£430	7.8	£470	8.9	£510	10.3
Plain headboard	Α	£416		£468		£498		£548		£600	
featuring a centre panel and thicker	В	£475		£542		£580		£641		£708	
cushioned outside	C	£563		£654		£702		£781		£870	
border.	D	£660		£777		£839		£936		£1,050	
Lowry	СОМ	£371	5	£402	5.6	£430	6	£477	8.1	£498	9.8
A cushioned	Α	£414		£451		£482		£548		£584	
headboard with four rows of buttoning.	В	£467		£510		£545		£633		£686	
.	C	£545		£598		£640		£760		£840	
	D	£633		£695		£744		£901		£1,011	
		Price		Price		Price		Price		Price	
Rowe	СОМ	£411	7.2	£456	8.7	£481	9.3	£521	10	£566	11
Winged headboard	Α	£474		£532		£562		£608		£662	
with cushioned centre and piping detail	В	£549		£623		£659		£713		£777	
down the wings.	C	£662		£760		£805		£870		£950	
	D	£788		£912		£968		£1,045		£1,142	

		3	ft	41	ft6	5:	ft	6	ft	7	ft	
		Sin	ngle	Do	uble	Kiı	ng	Supe	r King	Emp	eror	
		Price	Metre req'd	Price	Metre req'd	Price	Metre req'd	Price	Metre req'd	Price	Metre req'd	
Ruskin	СОМ	£447	8.2	£484	9.3	£493	9.7	£533	10.7	£585	11.8	
Curved headboard	Α	£519		£565		£578		£626		£688		
with a scrolled top and piping down the sides.	В	£605		£663		£679		£739		£812		
Curved footboard	C	£734		£809		£832		£907		£997		
completes the bed.	D	£877		£971		£1,001		£1,094		£1,204		
Shelley	СОМ	£378	5.2	£411	6.6	£440	7.5	£493	9.4	£523	10.8	
A centre panel and	Α	£423		£468		£506		£575		£617		
border. Intricate rows of studding sit in	В	£478		£538		£585		£673		£730		
between each section.	C	£559		£641		£702		£821		£900		
	D	£650		£757		£833		£985		£1,088		

Headboard Only Contract Prices - 2014

Fabric range	Description
Customer Own Material	Your own choice of material, not to be supplied by us.

Prices are correct as of 1st May 2014 are exclusive of VAT and delivery. Prices for any bespoke changes in size or shape will differ from those shown. Headboards are wall mountable. Square block foot, finished in a variety of wood stains as standard.

		3	ft	41	t6	5	ft	6	ft	7	ft
		Sir	ngle	Do	uble	Ki	ng	Supe	r King	Emp	eror
		Price	Metre req'd								
Adams	СОМ	£173	3.2	£191	3.5	£196	3.8	£205	4.5	£226	5.5
Fluted headboard with	Α	£201		£221		£229		£244		£274	
a thicker cushioned outside border.	В	£235		£258		£269		£291		£331	
	C	£285		£313		£329		£362		£418	
	D	£341		£374		£395		£440		£514	
Austen	СОМ	£226	6.2	£241	6.7	£248	8.2	£259	8.7	£280	9.2
Winged headboard	Α	£280		£300		£320		£335		£360	
with rows of deep buttoning and piping	В	£345		£370		£406		£426		£457	
detail down the wings.	C	£442		£475		£535		£563		£601	
	D	£550		£592		£678		£715		£762	
Hardy	СОМ	£159	3.8	£172	4	£179	4.4	£186	5	£205	5.5
Fluted headboard with	Α	£193		£207		£217		£229		£253	
a slim cushioned outside border.	В	£232		£248		£263		£282		£310	
outside border.	C	£292		£311		£332		£360		£397	
	D	£358		£381		£409		£447		£493	
Kipling	сом	£149	3.2	£163	3.5	£166	3.8	£172	4.5	£193	5.5
Plain headboard with a	Α	£177		£193		£200		£211		£241	
generous centre panel	В	£210		£230		£239		£258		£298	
and slim cushioned border.	C	£261		£285		£299		£329		£385	
	D	£317		£346		£365		£407		£481	
	_										J

		3	ft	4ft6 Double		5	ft	6	ft	7ft		
		Single				King		Super King		Emperor		
		Price	Metre req'd	Price	Metre req'd	Price	Metre req'd	Price	Metre req'd	Price	Metre req'd	
Larkin	СОМ	£180	3.5	£198	3.8	£205	4.1	£215	4.9	£240	6	
Buttoned centre panel	Α	£211		£231		£241		£258		£292		
on the headboard is surrounded by a	В	£248		£271		£284		£309		£355		
cushioned border.	С	£303		£330		£348		£386		£449		
	D	£364		£397		£420		£472		£554		
Lewis	СОМ	£152	3.2	£166	3.5	£170	3.8	£175	4.5	£196	5.5	
Plain headboard	Α	£180		£197		£203		£214		£244		
featuring a centre panel and thicker	В	£214		£234		£243		£262		£302		
cushioned outside	C	£264		£289		£303		£332		£388		
border.	D	£320		£350		£369		£411		£484		
Lowry	СОМ	£165	3	£173	3.3	£186	3.6	£200	5.3	£210	6.8	
A cushioned	Α	£191		£202		£217		£246		£269		
headboard with four rows of buttoning.	В	£222		£237		£255		£301		£341		
<i>y</i> .	C	£269		£289		£311		£385		£447		
	D	£322		£346		£374		£477		£566		
Rowe	СОМ	£196	4.8	£217	5.1	£220	5.3	£226	5.6	£252	6.2	
Winged headboard	Α	£238		£262		£267		£275		£306		
with cushioned centre and piping detail	В	£288		£315		£322		£333		£371		
down the wings.	C	£364		£395		£406		£421		£468		
	D	£447		£484		£498		£519		£577		
Shelley	СОМ	£163	2.8	£172	3	£180	3.5	£198	5	£208	6	
A centre panel and	Α	£187		£198		£211		£241		£261		
border. Intricate rows of studding sit in	В	£217		£229		£248		£294		£324		
between each section.	C	£261		£276		£303		£372		£418		
	D	£310		£329		£364		£460		£523		